
+123-456-7890

2025 Golf
Classic

Benefitting 
Junior Achievement

of Maine
June 28, 2025

Presque Isle Country Club,
Presque Isle

Over $25,000Over $25,000
Value in Prizes!Value in Prizes!

 Including:
Cash Prizes

Top Teams in Men & Mixed Divisions
Putting Contest

Closest to the Pin
Longest Drive 
Team Mulligan

Hole in One

New Honda for the 
Hole-in-One Prize!

  $70.00 per player$70.00 per player
$210.00 per team$210.00 per team

Team Mulligan IncludedTeam Mulligan Included
Minimum 30 Team Handicap Index Required.Minimum 30 Team Handicap Index Required.

Includes BBQ lunch, Awards and Prizes.Includes BBQ lunch, Awards and Prizes.

Golf carts available for rent at Pro Shop.Golf carts available for rent at Pro Shop.  

Cart not included in entry fee.Cart not included in entry fee.

Contact Steve St.Pierre steven_p_st_pierre@keybank.com or 

Michelle Anderson, manderson@jamaine.org

Almost $200,000 raisedAlmost $200,000 raised
to date since 2014!to date since 2014!

Funding supports bringing JA learning
experiences to students in Aroostook

County at no-cost to the schools. 

mailto:steven_p_st_pierre@keybank.com
mailto:manderson@jamaine.org


Sponsor Level Investment Sponsorship Benefits

Exclusive Tournament
Sponsor

$5,000

Naming Rights of Tournament
Prominent Recognition on Course
Banner at Tournament Registration Table
Two (2) Teams at Tournament *cart not included
Logo on Event Webpage
Individual Social Media Promotion
Logo on JA Homepage for 1 Year 
Logo in JA Annual Report

Platinum Sponsor
5 Available

$1,000

Prominent Recognition on Course
Two (2) Teams at Tournament *cart not included
Logo on Event Webpage
Group Social Media Promotion
Listed in JA Annual Report

Gold Sponsor $650

Recognition on Course
One (1) Team at Tournament *cart not included
Listed on Event Webpage
Listed in JA Annual Report

Silver Sponsor $400
Hole Sponsorship, Recognition on Hole
Listed on Event Webpage
Listed in JA Annual Report

Bronze Sponsor $250
Half Hole Sponsorship, Recognition on Hole
Listed on Event Webpage
Listed in JA Annual Report

2025 Katahdin Trust Golf Classic
Benefitting Junior Achievement of Maine
Saturday, June 28, 2025, 9am Shotgun Start

Presque Isle Country Club

Sponsor Level: ______________________________________________________________________

Company Name: ____________________________________________________________________

Address: ____________________________________________________________________________

Contact Name & Email: _____________________________________________________________

 Junior Achievement of Maine
565 Congress Street, Suite 306

Portland, ME 04101

Please Mail Form and Check to: 



2025 Katahdin Trust Golf Classic
Benefitting Junior Achievement of Maine
Saturday, June 28, 2025, 9am Shotgun Start

Presque Isle Country Club

Player Registration Form
$210.00 per team / $70.00 per player - Team Mulligan Included

*Minimum 30 Team Handicap Index Required

Please submit form to Steve St.Pierre
steven_p_st_pierre@keybank.com or 

Michelle Anderson, manderson@jamaine.org

Player Name Handicap* Email Address Phone Number

Golf Carts available for rent at the Presque Isle Country Club Pro Shop the day of the event
*Cart not included in entry fee

Field Limited to 36 Teams - Register Now!

mailto:steven_p_st_pierre@keybank.com
mailto:manderson@jamaine.org

